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Write in Decimal Numerals

Write the decimals in numerals.

three and three tenths

zero and nine tenths

fifteen and five tenths

forty and four tenths

zero and one tenth

twenty-one and three tenths

two hundred and thirty-one and two tenths

seventy-five and five tenths

one hundred and one tenth

ten and three tenths

ninety-two and eight tenths
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Answers

Write the decimals in numerals.

three and three tenths

zero and nine tenths

fifteen and five tenths

forty and four tenths

zero and one tenth

twenty-one and three tenths

two hundred and thirty-one and two tenths

seventy-five and five tenths

one hundred and one tenth

ten and three tenths

3.3

0.9

15.5

40.4

0.1

21.3

231.2

75.5

100.1

10.3

92.8ninety-two and eight tenths


