Write in Decimal Numerals

Vame:	Score:	
Write the decimals in numer	rals.	
three and three tenths		
zero and nine tenths		
fifteen and five tenths		
forty and four tenths		
zero and one tenth		
twenty-one and three tenths		
two hundred and thirty-one and two tenths		
seventy-five and five tenths		
one hundred and one tenth		
ten and three tenths		
ninety-two and eight tenths		

copyright: www.mathinenglish.com

Answers

Write the decimals in numerals.

three and three tenths	3.3
zero and nine tenths	0.9
fifteen and five tenths	15.5
forty and four tenths	40.4
zero and one tenth	0.1
twenty-one and three tenths	21.3
two hundred and thirty-one and two tenths	231.2
seventy-five and five tenths	75.5
one hundred and one tenth	100.1
ten and three tenths	10.3
ninety-two and eight tenths	92.8

copyright: www.mathinenglish.com